
Monday, August 262XG
1010 kGISBORNE,, ..‘. a.m. Breakfast SessionDominion Weather Forecast=° Dance Routines: Mambos

9.15 Four Vocal Groups9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
9.45 The Layton Story10. 0 The Search for Karen Hastings10.16 Doctor Paul
eae. Morning Star: Freddy Gardner (altosax
410.46 Melody Time41.0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine),Notorious
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: HideawayHouse
Tunes at Twilight
The Hardy Family
Spinning the Tops
Conquest of Time
Crosby MemoriesInterlude for Moderns
Songs in a Sentimental Mood
Dad and Dave
Anglo-American Comedy
Gems from the Operas
Jane Mander, by O. A. Gillespie.

Ce Radio Portrait of the author "i Storyof a New aland River (NZBS
470. O Late Evening Variety
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.NAPIER 3
8.45 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Roy Smeck’s Serenaders
10.16 Kate Smith (vocal)
10.30 Music While You Work41.0 Women’s Session: Short Story: The
Woman in Red, by Peter Irving (NZBS);
The Flower Garden (Maisie Spriggs)
12.33 p.m. Meat Floor Prices
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Song of the Outback
2.45 Words and Music of Ireland, fea-
ania Richard Hayward and Sean8.15
‘Sutte:
The Mastersingers of! agner

4. 0 stepmother
4.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall5. 0 Music with a Continental Flavour
5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Stars; Young People’s Magazine
5.46 Dinner Music7.15 For Young Homeseekers: What to
look for when buying a section, first of
a series of talks
30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.16 The Queen’s Englishte Truth is StrangerAccent on Swing
Jo:30 Close down
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Oam. Breakfast Session :

8. 0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’sHour (Pat Bell McKenzie),unk Local Interview; Food News;Music: Gisele McKenzie Entertains
40. 0 A Man Called Sheppard
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Shadows of Doubt10.45 Air Hostess
41. 0 Movie Musica :

411.30 The South Tchad Way71.45 Fashion in Song
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Luck ofIanto Llewellyn ;

6.
> 2
Voice of Your Choice; Jimmy
OE ahs Spotlight

6.30 The Waitara Programme
> Oe Rhythm of the Islands7.15 Background to = (clitear30 ree Bea und8.1 i8.15 Vocal Duettists
8.30 The White Rabbits. 3 From Opera and Operetta
9.30 Dramas of the Courts10. 0 Accent on Melody10.30 Close down

OXA 1200 Vs 250 m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
Soe 4

' Weather Report
#$Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),

including Food News; and Music
promsHigh Society:0. Famous Secrets

0.15 yg Orchestral10.30 Air Hostess
10.46 Fascinating Rhythms ‘
41.0 Stars

oeAtal411.20 and Duet

11.40 New World Singers12. 0. Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: JungleDoctor Big Game (NZBS)
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report:and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back7. 0 Bob Eberly7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Julie London8. 0 Land and Livestock (BBC)
ro gh A story of the Australian Out-pac
8.30 Scottish Memories
8.45 Talk: Animal Questions, by An-drew Packard-5 (NZBS)
9. 4 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Rhapsody: Espana Chabrier
Life to Those Who Laugh
There, There is Laughter (La Vida
Breve) Falla(Soloist: Victoria de los Angeles,
soprano)
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini

Rachmaninoff
(Soloist: Arthur Rubinstein, piano)Lyric Suite Grieg10. 0 Honor Bright10.30 Close down

QIN soo NELSON 224 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.145 Continental Light Orchestras70.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music from Italy
2.45 Brass Band Music3. 0 Intercollegiate Rugby Tournament:
Commentary on final game (From Nelson
College)
Letts
Rose‘and his Orchestra with

5. O Nat King Cole5.15 Kings of the Keyboard
5.45 Children’s Corner (Wendy)6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 The Coronets with Ray Martin and.his Orchestra
o Question Mark7.16 Voices in Harmony
Z73 Gimme the Boats8. 0 Monday Magazine: Film and TheatreNews: A Day at Pinewood
% 3 Play: Black Chiffon, by LesleyStorm, adaptedFee* ate10.30 Close down
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9.456 am. Richard Tauber Sings Songs of"a Vienna10.0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Symphonic Poem: Springtime Fibich
411. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
12.20 p.m. Country Session2. 0 Mainly for Women: Home. ScienceTalk: Problem of the Month
2.30, Music While You. Work3.0 Classical Hour
Waltzes, Op. 39 Brahms
Songs by MendelssohnViolin Concerto in D Korngold

4. 0- The Wayne King Show
4.30 Ffank Barclay (piano)
4.42 Dean Martin Sings
4.54 Continental Dance Orchestras
5.16 Children’s Session: Stamp Club
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Light Music
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Play: Outward Bound

(For details see\2YA)915 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come ad(For details see2YA)
iat
0a Maxted and his Manhattan Jazzan

3Y0GHRISTCHURCH
: 4 p.m. Concert Hour6. Dinner Music
Francis Rosner (violin) and Janetta

McStay (pian0)
Sonata in-D Minor, Op. :

(NZBS)

7.30 Consuelo Rubio (soprano)
Songs of Spain Orch. Torroba
The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra con-ducted by Ataulfo ArgentaExaltacion: Ensueno (from DanzasFantasticas) Turina
7.59 Feike Asma (organ) |Piece Heroique in B
Chorale No. 3 in A Minor Franck8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)

8.55 Schubert
Clifford Curzon (piano) :

Impromptu in B Flat, Op. 142, No. 3
Impromptu in F Minor, Op. 142, No. 4Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau
The Fishermaiden
The Town
The Mannes-Gimpel-Silva TrioNocturne in E Flat, Op. 148
9.30 The New Zealand Attitude: ToPersonal Relationships, a talk by Dr GC.G. Hill (Fourth of a series) (NZBS)9.47 The Griller String QuartetQuartet No. 3 BlochThe Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestraconducted by William SteinbergConcerto Grosso for String Orchestrawith Piano Obbligato Bloch
10.34 Elizabethan Songs and DancesHugues Cuenod (tenor) and Claude Jean
Chiasson (harpsichord)When Laura Smiles RosseterThe Boyd Neel String Orchestra directedfrom the harpsichord by Thurston DartPavan DowlandRicercar: Bonny Sweet Robin SimpsonHugues Cuenod (tenorDrink to Me Only With Thine Eyesa You Seen But a Whyte Lillyrow Anon.The Boyd Neel String OrchestraPassamezzo Pavan PhillipsHugues Cuenod (tenor)Sweet Kate Jon
Claude Jean Chiasson. (harpsichord)Lord Salisbury’s Pavan Gibbons|11. 0 Close down

$x 1160 ke. 258 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10. 0 Alma Cogan and Jimmy Young10.16 Timber Ridge
10.30 Speed Car
10.45 Esther and I
11. 0 Orchestras with Chorus
11.16 A Song from Patti Page11.30 Variety from the Continent
11.45 Hits Through the Years12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game6. 0 Modern Variety
6.30 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7.0 Piano Pops
7.15 Frankie Laine Sings
7.30 Melodies from the Sound Track
7.46 Musical Atlas8.0 Opening of South Canterbury Com-petitions Society 1957 Festival(From Scottish Hall)
8.11 South Canterbury Choice
8.30 Melba9.4 An Eric Coates Concert
9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret
10.30 Close down

OYE .SREYMOUTH
|9.45a.m. Morning Star: Hans Hotter
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Tudor Princess
10.30 Music While You Work
11..0 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk: Probiem of the Month; Sketchesin the Sand (Nigel Cameron)
12.34 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert Hall
Overture: Norma
Two Operatic Arias Bellini
Chaconne for Violin and

Orchenrrs
Symphony in D, Op. 18, No. 2

; lementi2.45 Danny Stewart’s Islanders
3. 0 Music. While You Work
3.30 Best-Selling Songs4.0 Th* Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Lignt Concert

5.15 Children’s Session: Simon Black itn
Coastal Command; The Davy CrockettSaga
5.45 Music of the Tropics
6. 0 Full Turn7.0 N.Z. Women’s ‘Outdoor Basketball
Championships: Preview by Mrs R. Lane,
N.Z. President
7.15 A Mah. in his Time: The last of @
series of chats with R. A. Lawson

(NZBS)
7.30 Themes from the Films
8.0 The White Rabbit
8.30 Danceland
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Ballad Recital
10. 0 ‘Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m.

9.45 a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Problem of the Month; Children’s
Book Review; Confessions of a Post-
woman: The Christmas Round
11.30 Morning ConcertConcert Arts Orchestra .On Hearing the First Cuckoo in‘ Summer Night on the River’ DeliusRobert Casadesus (piano)
Pavane for qa Dead Princess
Sonatine Ravel
384 p.m. For the Farmer: Care of
Lambs, by C. A. Martin; News for Young
Farmers,
by J. Thomson2.0 Otago and Southland Hospital Re-

questsae Viennese Songs by Elfie Mayer-e
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour: Music by HandelOrgan Concerto No. 2 in B Flat, Op. 4The Water Music
4.30 The Woodilanders (BBC) (Repeatbroadcast of last Thursday)i] Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: Your OwnTunes
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Light and Bright
6. Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians7.15 Early New Zealand Families: Hun-ter, of Porangahau, fourth of six talks
by Douglas Cresswell (NZBS)
7.30 Play: Outward Bound(For details see 2YA)
9.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come In?

(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 Jazz at the Philharmonic, featur-ing the Oscar Peterson Trio and the
Gene Krupa Quartet

AYO 500.EE
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6.-0 Dinner Music
6.53 Let’s Learn Maori (17)
7. 0 Emil Gilels (piano) with theParis Conservatoire Orchestra
Piano Concerto No. 3 in D Minor

Rachmaninoff7.38 Boris Christoff (bass)
Softly ne Spirit Flew uD,

to hetThe Gra
SovewansskyPrisoters Song

7.50 The Philharmonia OrchestraOverture: May Night Rimsky-Korsakov
7.89 The Hollywood String QuartetThe Prayer of the Bullfighter Turina8.8 Janos Starker (cello)*Seven Popular Spanish Songs Falla
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Szymon Goldberg (violin) with thePhilharmonia OrchestraViolin Concerto in D, K.218 Mozart9.20 Play: Sailor’s Song, by James Han-ley, adapted by Elizabeth Berridge411.0 Close down

AY],INVERCARGILL.
9. 4 a.m. ar"sibais until 10.20 seeak10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 For details until 12.33 see 4YA
12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: Care of
Lambs, by C. A. Martin; Farm Hacks and
Ponies, by J. G. Mitchell; Y.F.C. Notes,
iy J. Thomson) For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 Children’s. Session: Time for
Juniors; Adventures of Endless
5.46 Readings from the Bible
5.55 Dad and Dave7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)For details until 9.0 see 4YA
9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 For details 11.0 see 4YA


